Planing- / Fit-up TH 80 Z

NOANN NN N NN NN NANT

164

2000

Dimensions in mm

b)

Dimensions in mm

=== """

Cable Connection

282

203

£ S N
©

= 0% \

1

1

1

1

Showg 0.6m |

tray <!

1

1

\

*
starmix

25
200

@]
Shower head ’

Safety Distances: 0.6 m around the shower cubicle and bath, 1.2 m around the shower heads.
Power sockets and switches within these safety distances are permissible,
provided they are protected by a earth-leakage circuit breaker (30 mA) with

over-current release.
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